Intern. BLACKHAWK! Distributors

Country Company Name Website / Email
Armenia ASPAR ARMS LLC www.arms.am
Austria ISSC Handels GmbH WWWw.issc.at
Belarus ODO"Noydam" noydam@mail.bn.by
Belgium EDGARD GRIMARD S.A. www.grimard.be
Bosnia and Herzegovina |SHOT d.o.o0 www.shot.com.ba

Bulgaria

ISD Bulgaria LTD.

www.isd-bg.com

Bulgaria BERETA TRADING LTD. beretabg@beretaguns.com
Croatia Fidens d.o.o. www.americanshop.hr
Cyprus Lella Kentonis Investm. Co. Ikentoni@spidernet.com.cy
Czech Republic HQH SYSTEM spol. sr.o. www.hgh.cz

Denmark Rally Point Tactical 224 www.rpt224.dk

Estonia AS Citysec Www.citysec.ee

Finland Oy K. Hjorth AB www.hjorth.fi

France U.S.M.C Solutions Professionnells WWW.USMCPro.com
Germany Helmut Hofmann GmbH www.helmuthofmann.de
Greece ELMON OE www.elmon.com

Hungary TACTICAL KFT info@tactical.hu

Iceland Landstjarnan ehf. www.landstjarnan.is

India Audo Viso Private Limited info@audoviso.com
Ireland Millard Brothers Ireland Ltd. www.milbrosport.com
Italy Bignami S.p.A. www.bignami.it

Italy MAD MAX co. Italia S.r.l. www.madmaxco.com
Italy DEFCON 5 srl www.defcon5italy.com
Kazakhstan Tumar Company kuandykb@bisonvest.com
Latvia Zommers, SIA veikals@zommers.lv
Lithuania ARVEKA LLC, info@arveka.lt

Malta Merc Trading Malta www.merctmalta.com
Morocco GLOBTEC SARL www.globtec.ma
Netherlands TBM (Technisch Bureau H.A. Muller B.V.) www.tbm.nl

Norway EQUIPNOR, - part of the NFM Group - WwWWw.equipnor.no
Norway RIGG AS WWW.rigg.no

Poland SHARG www.sharg.pl

Poland FTE CENZIN CO. LTD. www.cenzin.com.pl
Poland CQB TACTICAL www.cgbtactical.pl
Portugal MILICIA www.miliciapro.com
Republic of Kosova Poligoni i Shenjétarisé - Shooting Range "Katana" |info@shootingrange-katana.com
Republic of Kosova JOLIX n.t.p. info@jolix-ks.com

Republic of Serbia

Mile Dragic Production

mdragic@armyequipment.com

Republic of Serbia

Pampero d.o.o.

info@pamperos.com

Romania S.C. NITEVISION S.R.L. www.echipamente-militare.ro
Romania SC Viper Concept SRL office@viperconcept.com
Russia Splav Ltd www.splav.ru

Russia Militant Co., Ltd. www.militant.ru

Russia Mopnex Ltd. WWW.mopnex.ru

Russia MEMOTEK www.memot.ru

Russia Elitsteel Knife Company ESTEEL@ELNET.MSK.RU
Russia TACTICA Ltd, Member of "Vympel Grupp" www.tactica-optics.ru
Russia Sturmuniform / IP Kalichava www.sturmuniform.ru
Slovak Republic 4NOX ONE s.r.o. kuz@4nox1l.com
Slovenia LAB COMMERCE d.o.0. www.labcommerce.si
South Africa SAMTAC WWWw.samtac.co.za
South Africa Blade Trader Pty Ltd www.bladetrader.co.za
Spain Borchers, S.A. www.borchers.es
Sweden MP-Sec International AB WWW.Mmp-sec.com
Sweden JoWill AB www.jowill.se
Switzerland B&T AG www.bt-ag.ch
Switzerland Point Break System www.pointbreak.com
Tunisia Service Etude Conseil (SEC) www.sec.com.tn
Turkey ARGUS argusgroup@gmail.com
Ukraine IBIS LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY, EUROPA ARM Jwww.ibis.net.ua

United Kingdom

Edgar Brothers

www.edgarbrothers.com




